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WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

16th FINA-Grand-Prix

55th International Divers Day

02-26-2010 - 02-28-2010

Rostock

RANK NAME NATION DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

Print: 2-26-2010 01:28 PM

1. Sinou Ma CHN 15.9 365.45

2. Meaghan Benfeito CAN 16.0 355.00

3. Melissa Wu AUS 15.9 354.60

4. Yadan Hu CHN 15.9 353.25

5. Roseline Filion CAN 15.6 324.40

6. Christin Steuer GER 15.5 322.25

7. Nora Subschinski GER 15.9 303.60

8. Noemi Batki ITA 15.0 296.95

9. Alexandra Croak AUS 15.9 291.90

10. Valentina Marocchi ITA 13.9 290.25

11. Gyöngyver Villö Kormos HUN 13.5 271.60

12. Helen Galashan GBR 15.1 271.30

13. Brooke Graddon GBR 14.8 270.20

14. Gabrielle Armstrong-Scott NZL 14.6 240.35

15. Daniela Diaz MEX 12.9 215.30

16. Celia Santillan MEX 14.3 208.55

17. Milica Stepanovic SRB 14.4 195.35

18. Maria Kurjo ( injured in round 3 ) GER 15.5 114.00
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

16th FINA-Grand-Prix

55th International Divers Day

02-26-2010 - 02-28-2010

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

1. Ma, Sinou CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 70.50 2. 15.9 365.45

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 70.40 2. (140.90)

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 10m 81.60 1. (222.50)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 70.95 1. (293.45)

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 1. (365.45)

2. Benfeito, Meaghan CAN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 10m 72.00 1. 16.0 355.00

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 70.95 1. (142.95)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 67.20 3. (210.15)

626C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 10m 80.85 2. (291.00)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 64.00 2. (355.00)

3. Wu, Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 67.50 3. 15.9 354.60

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 10m 70.40 3. (137.90)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 72.00 4. (209.90)

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 75.90 4. (285.80)

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 10m 68.80 3. (354.60)

4. Hu, Yadan CHN 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 64.50 6. 15.9 353.25

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 68.80 5. (133.30)

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 78.40 2. (211.70)

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 10m 77.55 3. (289.25)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 64.00 4. (353.25)

5. Filion, Roseline CAN 405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 65.80 5. 15.6 324.40

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 66.00 6. (131.80)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 6. (199.30)

626C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 62.70 5. (262.00)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 5. (324.40)

6. Steuer, Christin GER 405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 51.80 11. 15.5 322.25

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 10m 76.80 7. (128.60)

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 7. (186.20)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 61.05 6. (247.25)

107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 75.00 6. (322.25)

7. Subschinski, Nora GER 107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 10m 67.50 3. 15.9 303.60

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 70.40 3. (137.90)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 68.80 5. (206.70)

207C 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 10m 29.70 8. (236.40)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 7. (303.60)
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8. Batki, Noemi ITA 107B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 49.50 13. 15.0 296.95

205B 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 10m 40.60 14. (90.10)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 72.00 12. (162.10)

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 10m 76.80 7. (238.90)

305C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 58.05 8. (296.95)

9. Croak, Alexandra AUS 407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 10m 51.20 12. 15.9 291.90

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 39.00 13. (90.20)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 56.10 13. (146.30)

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 70.40 13. (216.70)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 10m 75.20 9. (291.90)

10. Marocchi, Valentina ITA 5235D 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 63.00 7. 13.9 290.25

405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 63.00 8. (126.00)

205B 2.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 52.20 9. (178.20)

6241B 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 52.65 9. (230.85)

305C 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 59.40 10. (290.25)

11. Kormos, Gyöngyver Villö HUN 5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 57.40 10. 13.5 271.60

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 11. (116.20)

305C 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 64.80 8. (181.00)

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 10m 37.70 11. (218.70)

105B 2.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 52.90 11. (271.60)

12. Galashan, Helen GBR 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 58.80 8. 15.1 271.30

6243D 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 9. (121.20)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 10m 48.00 11. (169.20)

205B 2.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 49.30 12. (218.50)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 52.80 12. (271.30)

13. Graddon, Brooke GBR 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 58.80 8. 14.8 270.20

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 10. (116.40)

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 56.00 10. (172.40)

205B 2.9 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 47.85 10. (220.25)

305C 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 10m 49.95 13. (270.20)

14. Armstrong-Scott, Gabrielle NZL 107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 10m 45.00 15. 14.6 240.35

205B 2.9 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 10m 34.80 16. (79.80)

305C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 55.35 14. (135.15)

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 14. (193.95)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 10m 46.40 14. (240.35)
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15. Diaz, Daniela MEX 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 36.90 16. 12.9 215.30

405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 56.00 12. (92.90)

5251B 2.6 5.5 2.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 10m 35.10 16. (128.00)

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 49.50 16. (177.50)

305C 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 37.80 15. (215.30)

16. Santillan, Celia MEX 107B 3.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 10m 18.00 17. 14.3 208.55

205B 2.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 49.30 17. (67.30)

305C 2.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 60.75 15. (128.05)

5152B 2.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 60.90 15. (188.95)

405B 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 10m 19.60 16. (208.55)

17. Stepanovic, Milica SRB 405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 49.00 14. 14.4 195.35

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 10m 36.25 15. (85.25)

624B 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 10m 28.00 17. (113.25)

5253B 3.2 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 10m 41.60 17. (154.85)

107C 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 40.50 17. (195.35)

18. Kurjo, Maria GER 107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 10m 42.00 16. 15.5 114.00

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 12. (114.00)

407C 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10m 0.00 17. (114.00)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.1

PARTICIPANTS:  17   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  85

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Melanie Beck

Anke Piper

Klaus Dibasi

JU 1    Hana  Novotna

JU 2    Monika  Dietrich

JU 3    Svetlana  Moiseeva

JU 4    Carlos  Ayala

JU 5    Simon  Latimer

Round 1

Referee :

CZE

GER

RUS

MEX

NZL

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Zhuocheng  Yu

JU 2    Daniela  Ilies

JU 3    Nancy  Brawley

JU 4    Eric  Brooker

JU 5    Renato  Manzoni

CHN

ROU

CAN

AUS

ITA

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

12:46

13:54

34:21

14:15

13:52

Mean per Jump 01:03 Sec. Mean per Round 17:49 Time Total 1:29:08

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 1, 2, 3) (Dive 4, 5)


